European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

11th Qatar National Arabian Horse H
Show for Individual Owners (C
National)

Al Shagab, Qatar

11 Mar 2023, Fillies 2 years old

C

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: WARDA AL 91.5
AMMAR
Colour: bay
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

ECAHO

18

18
155 155 155 155 16 155 15
19 19 195 185 19 19 19

2nd Name: REEM AL 91.2
SAAD
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

19
19 195 195 195 195 19 19.5
18 18 18 18 18,5 185 185
155 155 155 155 155 16 15
18.5 19 19 185 185 19 19

3rd Name: KALTHAM AL 91.1

KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR

STUD
LEGS 14.5
MOVE

4th Name: SHAMS T 90.8
Colour: bay

Owner: T Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LULOWAT AL
OBAYYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

Name: HELALAH AL
REEH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Name: AL JADAA AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: RA'DAH AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: HIND AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

90.5

90.3

90.2

20

89.8

19
19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

19
19
18
15.5
19

19
19
18
16
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15
19

19
17.5
15.5

19

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15
19

19.5
18
15
19

18.5
18
15
19

19
18
15
19

19.5
18.5
15
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AL AMMARIA
AL AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: ZENA AL
SAFINAT

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Majid Ali
K Z Al Kuwari

Name: ALGHALYA
EZZ EL KHAIL
Colour: grey
Owner: EZZ EL
KHAIL STUD

Name: WAJD AL
GHANIYYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Alghania
Stud

Name: JANA AL
GHANIYYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Alghania
Stud

Name: DANA AL
YAMEEN

Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA
HAMAD S D AL
MARRI

89.7

89.3

88.8

88

15
17 18 18 18 175 18 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

K.O. := Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

M.A. m Mamdouh Al Mustafa, QA

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
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